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CARNABY RESOURCES LIMITED

Top Holders (Grouped) As Of 7/27/2020

Rank

Name

BRAIDWOOD INVESTMENTS (WA) PTY LTD

HOOKIP PTY LTD <G BARRETT FAMILY A/C>

COSMO HOLDINGS (WA) PTY LTD <THE WATKINS FAMILY A/C>
COSMO HOLDINGS (WA) PTY LTD <WATKINS FAMILY A/C>

MS KAREN HEATHER LAMB

MR STACEY RADFORD

RAPCORP PTY LTD

B & A WALLACE SUPERANNUATION FUND PTY LTD <B & A WALLACE

SUPER FUND A/C>

LITHIUM POWER WA HOLDINGS PTY LTD

MR SCOTT DAVID DEAKIN <DEAKIN FAMILY A/C>

MR JAMES MICHAEL SCOTT

TZ ENTERTAINMENT PTY LTD <CLAYTON MOVIE FAMILY A/C>

BIZETRANS PTY LTD <PJ SENIOR SUPER A/C>

MR PETER JAMES BLAKERS + MR JAMES MICHAEL SCOTT

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

RANKINE INFRASTRUCTURE PTY LTD

COMSEC NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

MR MINA ADEL GIRGIS BESHAY

TEC-WELD SERVICES PTY LTD

MR NICHOLAS JOHN WHITE

Totals: Top 20 holders of ORDINARY FULLY PAID (Total)

Total Remaining Holders Balance

Selection Criteria: Address: Hidden Holder ID: Hidden Control Account: Included

ORDINARY FULLY PAID (Total)

Composition : ORD,ES1

Units

4,277,752

4,277,752

2,141,000

2,136,752

2,000,000

2,000,000

2,000,000

1,600,000

1,250,000

1,246,887

1,050,000

1,001,689

1,000,000

1,000,000

847,642

797,431

776,227

720,708

700,000

647,744

31,471,584

66,349,748

% Units

32.17

67.83
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